Contactors,Relays,Starters
D
P-120P-119 Contactors,Relays,Starters
014
R
1.  General
1.1 Certificates: SEMKO, CE, EAC, RCC, UL;UkrSEPRO,
1.2 Electric ratings: AC690V, 25A, 80A;
1.3 Standard: IEC/EN 60947-2, IEC60947-4-1
NS2 Manual Motor Starter
Starters Starters
2.  Type designation
N S 2 - □  □ / □
Rated current of release
Code of structural modification
Frame size rated current (A)
Design sequence No.
AC motor starter
Company code
3. Operating conditions
3.1 Temperature: -5℃～+40℃,
      average temperature in 24 hours not exceed +35℃
3.2 Altitude: not exceed 2000m
3.3 Air conditions:
      At mounting site, relative humidity not exceed 50% at the
      max temperature of +40℃, higher relative humidity
      is allowable under lower temperature,
      for example, RH could be 90% at +20℃
3.4 Pollution grade: Grade Ⅲ
3.5 Trip class:
      10A(NS2-25, NS2-25X, NS2-32, NS2-32X)
      10 (NS2-80, NS2-80B)
3.6 Rated operational system:
      Continuous operational system
3.7 Mounting conditions:
      The inclination between the mounting plane
      and the vertical plane shall not exceed 5°
      The product shall be installed and operated at a place
      without obvious shake, impact and vibration.
Cold status
4. Technical data
4.1 Protection properties
Over-load Protection Properties
Series No.

NS2 Manual Motor Starter
Starters Starters
2.  Type designation
N S 2 - □  □ / □
Rated current of release
Code of structural modification
Frame size rated current (A)
Design sequence No.
AC motor starter
Company code
3. Operating conditions
3.1 Temperature: -5℃～+40℃,
      average temperature in 24 hours not exceed +35℃
3.2 Altitude: not exceed 2000m
3.3 Air conditions:
      At mounting site, relative humidity not exceed 50% at the
      max temperature of +40℃, higher relative humidity
      is allowable under lower temperature,
      for example, RH could be 90% at +20℃
3.4 Pollution grade: Grade Ⅲ
3.5 Trip class:
      10A(NS2-25, NS2-25X, NS2-32, NS2-32X)
      10 (NS2-80, NS2-80B)
3.6 Rated operational system:
      Continuous operational system
3.7 Mounting conditions:
      The inclination between the mounting plane
      and the vertical plane shall not exceed 5°
      The product shall be installed and operated at a place
      without obvious shake, impact and vibration.
Cold status
4. Technical data
4.1 Protection properties
Over-load Protection Properties
Series No.

StartersStarters
1. General
2. Type designation
N  Q  2
Rated control power code (AC-3, 380V): 1~4
Structure code:
Blank: non- reversing type without pushbutton
P: with pushbutton
N: reversing type
NB: reversing type without thermal relay
Frame level power code
Design sequence No.
Starter
Company code
NQ2 Direct On-line Starter
1.1 NQ2 series electromagnetic starter
      ( "starter" for short hereinafter) applies mainly to
      circuit with AC current of 50Hz (or 60Hz),
      rated operational voltage of 660V
      and rated controlled power up to 33kW
      (current up to 68A)
      for using to control the direct start
      and halt of the electromotor to protect the motor
      from overload and phase failure.
1.2 The starter conforms to standards IEC/EN60947-4-1
NS2-80BNS2-25, NS2-32
NS2-MC
NS2-MC01
5±0.12
72.5±0.43
78±0.43
63.5±0.37
3
5
.7
±
0
.2
8
1
1
2
.5
±
0
.5
7
14.8±0.55
14.8±0.35
152.3
89.392.2
1
4
7
.6
(5
.4
)
5 .4
φ6.3
1